OOt

BASSES ™ &sti979

Export Price List: US Dollars - March 2023

Model US Dollars

Progress Series

Progress Std Bolt-on 4 from $3,887.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 5 from $4,160.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 6 from $4,498.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4 from $4,095.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5 from $4,368.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4 from $4,225.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5 from $4,498.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6 from $4,875.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7 from $5,655.00

Hybrid Series

Hybrid Custom 4 from $4,160.00
Hybrid Custom 5 from $4,428.00
Hybrid Custom 6 from $4,800.00
J & P Series

J Vintage Classic 4 from $3,520.00
J Vintage Classic 5 from $3,776.00
J Custom 4 from $4,160.00
J Custom 5 from $4,428.00
Contemporary J 4 from $3,776.00
ContemporaryJ 5 from $4,044.00
P Vintage Classic 4 from $3,456.00
P Vintage Classic 5 from $3,712.00
P Custom 4 from $4,032.00

P Custom 5 from $4,288.00



Signature Series
SDJ

SDS Original 4
SDS Original 5
SDS Lite 4
SDS Lite 5

PMS Std 4
PMS Std 5
PMS Custom 4
PMS Custom 5

Hollowbody
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body

Cases
Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite

Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)

from

from
from
from

from

from
from
from

from

from
from

from

from
from

from

$3,392.00

$4,740.00
$4,992.00
$4,260.00
$4,512.00

$3,300.00
$3,540.00
$4,680.00
$5,052.00

$6,660.00
$7,140.00
$7,740.00

$7,800.00
$8,520.00
$9,300.00

$180.00
$195.00



