

Export Price List: US Dollars - March 2023

Progress Series		
Progress Std Bolt-on 4	from	\$3,887.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 5	from	\$4,160.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 6	from	\$4,498.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4	from	\$4,095.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5	from	\$4,368.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4	from	\$4,225.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5	from	\$4,498.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6	from	\$4,875.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7	from	\$5,655.00
<u>Hybrid Series</u>		
Hybrid Custom 4	from	\$4,160.00
Hybrid Custom 5	from	\$4,428.00
Hybrid Custom 6	from	\$4,800.00
J & P Series		
J Vintage Classic 4	from	\$3,520.00
J Vintage Classic 5	from	\$3,776.00
J Custom 4	from	\$4,160.00
J Custom 5	from	\$4,428.00
Contemporary J 4	from	\$3,776.00
Contemporary J 5	from	\$4,044.00
P Vintage Classic 4	from	\$3,456.00
P Vintage Classic 5	from	\$3,712.00
P Custom 4	from	\$4,032.00
P Custom 5	from	\$4,288.00

Signature Series		
SDJ	from	\$3,392.00
SDS Original 4	from	\$4,740.00
SDS Original 5	from	\$4,992.00
SDS Lite 4	from	\$4,260.00
SDS Lite 5	from	\$4,512.00
PMS Std 4	from	\$3,300.00
PMS Std 5	from	\$3,540.00
PMS Custom 4	from	\$4,680.00
PMS Custom 5	from	\$5,052.00
Hollowbody		
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line	from	\$6,660.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line	from	\$7,140.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line	from	\$7,740.00
Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body	from	\$7,800.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body	from	\$8,520.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body	from	\$9,300.00

<u>Cases</u>

Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite	\$180.00
Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)	\$195.00